
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Primary Preliminary 1.2 - Division 1 Sponsored By: Ellanbrae Park
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Monday, 30 June 2014

2014 Equestrian Victoria State Interschool Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

177 TT DEBONIAR Edwina Lumsden 71.5380.000 0.000 0.000 71.538% 10.000
1( )Our Lady Star of the Sea

% % % % %

248 TOBY Georgia May 68.0770.000 0.000 0.000 68.077% 20.000
2( )Christian College Geelong Christian College Geelong Doves

% % % % %

133 PALM PARK ROYAL ACCLAIM Charlotte Richardson 66.1540.000 0.000 0.000 66.154% 30.000
3( )St Josephs PS Chiltern

% % % % %

526 FAIRVIEW CAPRICE Sam Coad 65.5770.000 0.000 0.000 65.577% 40.000
4( )Haileybury Haileybury Magenta

% % % % %

22 ROLLOVER BEETHOVEN Aleisha Casey 63.4620.000 0.000 0.000 63.462% 50.000
5( )Pearcedale Primary School

% % % % %

404 BREWHARNI DANNY DEVITO Lucy Nelson 63.2690.000 0.000 0.000   63.269% 60.000
6( )Nanneella Estate Primary School

% % % % %

205 MERIVALE PARK VICTORIOUS Emily Yeoman 63.2690.000 0.000 0.000 63.269% 70.000
6( )Westbourne Grammar School

% % % % %

596 LITTLE MISS MALIBU Tilley Fair 62.5000.000 0.000 0.000 62.500% 80.000
8( )Christian College Geelong Christian College Geelong Doves

% % % % %

229 MITHRIL MIGNONETTE Gabriella Officer 61.5380.000 0.000 0.000 61.538% 90.000
9( )The Hamilton and Alexandra College The Hamilton and Alexandra College 1

% % % % %

54 HIP HOP MAGIC Amy Williams 59.2310.000 0.000 0.000 59.231% 100.000
10( )St Marys Primary School

% % % % %

55 SUPER SAMMY Amy Williams 59.2310.000 0.000 0.000 59.231% 100.000
10( )St Marys Primary School

% % % % %
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163 SANDYS GOOD LITTLE SPINNER Daniel Hayhoe 58.0770.000 0.000 0.000 58.077% 120.000
12( )Donvale Christian College

% % % % %

286 WINDALE RHIDIAN Harry Luxmoore 57.8850.000 0.000 0.000 57.885% 130.000
13( )New Gisborne Primary School

% % % % %

532 MANAWAI ARTISTE Sammi Browell 57.6920.000 0.000 0.000 57.692% 140.000
14( )Strathfieldsaye Primary School

% % % % %

193 WYNELLA FRIEDLAND Ellie Holland 57.3080.000 0.000 0.000 57.308% 150.000
15( )St. Marys Primary School Bairnsdale

% % % % %

134 VANCOUVER PARK FLYING COLOURS Charlotte Richardson 56.5380.000 0.000 0.000 56.538% 160.000
16( )St Josephs PS Chiltern

% % % % %

612 FAIRWATER KENNION Zoe Waller 56.5380.000 0.000 0.000 56.538% 160.000
16( )Buln Buln Primary School

% % % % %

79 WYANN ANZAC Averyll Robertson-dixon 56.3460.000 0.000 0.000 56.346% 180.000
18( )Flowerdale Primary School

% % % % %

151 PANCAKE Clara Galvin 55.9620.000 0.000 0.000 55.962% 190.000
19( )St Pauls AGS Warragul St Pauls AGS Warragul

% % % % %

479 RIVERVALE TOP CAT Olivia Batten 55.3850.000 0.000 0.000 55.385% 200.000
20( )Geelong Grammar School Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %

227 SCULLY Finn Moate 55.0000.000 0.000 0.000 55.000% 210.000
21( )Christian College Geelong Christian College Geelong Doves

% % % % %

170 MORNINGSIDE HOT GOSS Ebonie Lee 53.4620.000 0.000 0.000 53.462% 220.000
22( )Whittlesea Primary School

% % % % %

326 CHARLIE CHAPLIN Jemma Geysen 52.1150.000 0.000 0.000 52.115% 230.000
23( )Haileybury Haileybury Black

% % % % %
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399 PRINCE MAVERICK Lolita Moran 46.9230.000 0.000 0.000 46.923% 240.000
24( )Galilee regional catholic primary school

% % % % %

599 DALY DOWNS TOYBOY Tori Sharp 44.6150.000 0.000 0.000 44.615% 250.000
25( )St Josephs Yarra Junction

% % % % %

505 KOOYONG DIAMOND Poppy Clemence 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

St Pauls AGS Warragul St Pauls AGS Warragul

% % % % %

613 SALISBURY PUZZLE Zoe Waller 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

Buln Buln Primary School

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report
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2014 Equestrian Victoria State Interschool Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

177 TT DEBONIAR Edwina Lumsden 74.3480.000 0.000 0.000 74.348% 10.000
1( )Our Lady Star of the Sea

% % % % %

133 PALM PARK ROYAL ACCLAIM Charlotte Richardson 72.6090.000 0.000 0.000 72.609% 20.000
2( )St Josephs PS Chiltern

% % % % %

286 WINDALE RHIDIAN Harry Luxmoore 66.3040.000 0.000 0.000 66.304% 30.000
3( )New Gisborne Primary School

% % % % %

526 FAIRVIEW CAPRICE Sam Coad 65.4350.000 0.000 0.000 65.435% 40.000
4( )Haileybury Haileybury Magenta

% % % % %

404 BREWHARNI DANNY DEVITO Lucy Nelson 64.7830.000 0.000 0.000 64.783% 50.000
5( )Nanneella Estate Primary School

% % % % %

229 MITHRIL MIGNONETTE Gabriella Officer 64.3480.000 0.000 0.000 64.348% 60.000
6( )

1

The Hamilton and Alexandra College The Hamilton and Alexandra College 1

% % % % %

55 SUPER SAMMY Amy Williams 64.1300.000 0.000 0.000 64.130% 70.000
7( )St Marys Primary School

% % % % %

205 MERIVALE PARK VICTORIOUS Emily Yeoman 63.6960.000 0.000 0.000 63.696% 80.000
8( )Westbourne Grammar School

% % % % %

596 LITTLE MISS MALIBU Tilley Fair 63.6960.000 0.000 0.000 63.696% 80.000
8( )Christian College Geelong Christian College Geelong Doves

% % % % %

227 SCULLY Finn Moate 62.8260.000 0.000 0.000 62.826% 100.000
10( )Christian College Geelong Christian College Geelong Doves

% % % % %

613 SALISBURY PUZZLE Zoe Waller 61.9570.000 0.000 0.000 61.957% 110.000
11( )Buln Buln Primary School

% % % % %
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248 TOBY Georgia May 61.7390.000 0.000 0.000 61.739% 120.000
12( )Christian College Geelong Christian College Geelong Doves

% % % % %

505 KOOYONG DIAMOND Poppy Clemence 61.5220.000 0.000 0.000 61.522% 130.000
13( )St Pauls AGS Warragul St Pauls AGS Warragul

% % % % %

612 FAIRWATER KENNION Zoe Waller 61.5220.000 0.000 0.000 61.522% 130.000
13( )Buln Buln Primary School

% % % % %

479 RIVERVALE TOP CAT Olivia Batten 61.3040.000 0.000 0.000 61.304% 150.000
15( )Geelong Grammar School Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %

54 HIP HOP MAGIC Amy Williams 61.0870.000 0.000 0.000 61.087% 160.000
16( )St Marys Primary School

% % % % %

193 WYNELLA FRIEDLAND Ellie Holland 60.8700.000 0.000 0.000 60.870% 170.000
17( )St. Marys Primary School Bairnsdale

% % % % %

163 SANDYS GOOD LITTLE SPINNER Daniel Hayhoe 60.6520.000 0.000 0.000 60.652% 180.000
18( )Donvale Christian College

% % % % %

22 ROLLOVER BEETHOVEN Aleisha Casey 60.2170.000 0.000 0.000 60.217% 190.000
19( )

1

Pearcedale Primary School

% % % % %

151 PANCAKE Clara Galvin 59.5650.000 0.000 0.000 59.565% 200.000
20( )St Pauls AGS Warragul St Pauls AGS Warragul

% % % % %

532 MANAWAI ARTISTE Sammi Browell 58.9130.000 0.000 0.000 58.913% 210.000
21( )Strathfieldsaye Primary School

% % % % %

134 VANCOUVER PARK FLYING COLOURS Charlotte Richardson 57.8260.000 0.000 0.000 57.826% 220.000
22( )St Josephs PS Chiltern

% % % % %

79 WYANN ANZAC Averyll Robertson-dixon 57.3910.000 0.000 0.000 57.391% 230.000
23( )Flowerdale Primary School

% % % % %

30/06/2014 3:07:10 PM Page 2 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Judy QuinnJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Primary Preliminary 1.3 - Division 1 Sponsored By: Ellanbrae Park
Arena: Show Jump 3 Date: Monday, 30 June 2014

2014 Equestrian Victoria State Interschool Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

170 MORNINGSIDE HOT GOSS Ebonie Lee 53.6960.000 0.000 0.000 53.696% 240.000
24( )Whittlesea Primary School

% % % % %

326 CHARLIE CHAPLIN Jemma Geysen 52.3910.000 0.000 0.000 52.391% 250.000
25( )Haileybury Haileybury Black

% % % % %

399 PRINCE MAVERICK Lolita Moran 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

Galilee regional catholic primary school

% % % % %

599 DALY DOWNS TOYBOY Tori Sharp 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

St Josephs Yarra Junction

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report 2014 Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

177 TT Deboniar Edwina Lumsden 71.538 30 74.348 30 60 1
133 PALM PARK ROYAL ACCLAIM Charlotte Richardson 66.154 28 72.609 29 57 2
526 FAIRVIEW CAPRICE Sam Coad 65.577 27 65.435 27 54 3
404 Brewharni Danny Devito Lucy Nelson 63.269 25 64.783 26 51 4
248 TOBY Georgia May 68.077 29 61.739 19 48 5
205 MERIVALE PARK VICTORIOUS Emily Yeoman 63.269 25 63.696 23 48 6
229 MITHRIL MIGNONETTE Gabriella Officer 61.538 22 64.348 25 47 7
596 LITTLE MISS MALIBU Tilley Fair 62.500 23 63.696 23 46 8
286 WINDALE RHIDIAN Harry Luxmoore 57.885 18 66.304 28 46 9
55 SUPER SAMMY Amy Williams 59.231 21 64.130 24 45 10
22 ROLLOVER BEETHOVEN Aleisha Casey 63.462 26 60.217 12 38 11
54 HIP HOP MAGIC Amy Williams 59.231 21 61.087 15 36 12

612 FAIRWATER KENNION Zoe Waller 56.538 15 61.522 18 33 13
163 SANDYS GOOD LITTLE SPINNER Daniel Hayhoe 58.077 19 60.652 13 32 14

10 21 31 15

Primary Preliminary Division 1 Championship
Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

19 13 32 14
227 SCULLY Finn Moate 55.000 10 62.826 21 31 15
193 WYNELLA FRIEDLAND Ellie Holland 57.308 16 60.870 14 30 16
479 RIVERVALE TOP CAT Olivia Batten 55.385 11 61.304 16 27 17
532 MANAWAI ARTISTE Sammi Browell 57.692 17 58.913 10 27 17
134 VANCOUVER PARK FLYING COLOURS Charlotte Richardson 56.538 15 57.826 9 24 19
151 PANCAKE Clara Galvin 55.962 12 59.565 11 23 20
79 WYANN ANZAC Averyll Robertson-dixon 56.346 13 57.391 8 21 21

170 MORNINGSIDE HOT GOSS Ebonie Lee 53.462 9 53.696 7 16 22
326 CHARLIE CHAPLIN Jemma Geysen 52.115 8 52.391 6 14 22
613 SALISBURY PUZZLE Zoe Waller 0.000 61.957 20 20
505 KOOYONG DIAMOND Poppy Clemence 0.000 61.522 18 18
399 PRINCE MAVERICK Lolita Moran 46.923 7 0.000 7
599 DALY DOWNS TOYBOY Tori Sharp 44.615 6 0.000 6

0
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Primary Preliminary 1.2 - Division 2 Sponsored By: Ellanbrae Park
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Monday, 30 June 2014

2014 Equestrian Victoria State Interschool Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

52 HERITAGE PARK CHARTREUSE Amy Bachmann 79.6150.000 0.000 0.000 79.615% 10.000
1( )Big Hill Primary School

% % % % %

274 BAMBOROUGH MYSTICAL Hannah Bufton 76.5380.000 0.000 0.000 76.538% 20.000
2( )Little River Primary School

% % % % %

162 MY HAVEN INTRIGUE Dakoda Lyne 76.1540.000 0.000 0.000 76.154% 30.000
3( )Balcombe Grammar Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %

4 BEAUPARC MELODY Abbey Martin 75.3850.000 0.000 0.000 75.385% 40.000
4( )Braemar College Braemar Branchies

% % % % %

197 BALENA ROY Emily Fischer 74.6150.000 0.000 0.000 74.615% 50.000
5( )Shelford Primary School

% % % % %

180 DIAMOND T WINDFLAME Eliza Bell 72.6920.000 0.000 0.000 72.692% 60.000
6( )Christian College Geelong Christian College Eagles

% % % % %

35 WILLOW IN THE MIST Alice Knox 72.3080.000 0.000 0.000 72.308% 70.000
7( )Braemar College Braemar Branchies

% % % % %

293 TRUE JAZZ Indi Officer 70.3850.000 0.000 0.000 70.385% 80.000
8( )The Hamilton and Alexandra College The Hamilton and Alexandra College 1

% % % % %

161 CALVIN PARK TINY DANCER Daizi Plumb 68.4620.000 0.000 0.000 68.462% 90.000
9( )

1

St Margarets School St Margarets School

% % % % %

275 ELVONARA PARK SOLITAIRE Hannah Bufton 68.0770.000 0.000 0.000 68.077% 100.000
10( )Little River Primary School

% % % % %

103 WINFIELD LYRIC Brooke Mance 67.6920.000 0.000 0.000 67.692% 110.000
11( )Haileybury Haileybury Black

% % % % %
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285 RIVINGTON SAMPSON Harry Luxmoore 67.3080.000 0.000 0.000 67.308% 120.000
12( )New Gisborne Primary School

% % % % %

246 FOUR WINDS ATOL Georgia Fraser-smith 66.5380.000 0.000 0.000 66.538% 130.000
13( )Red Hill Consolidated School

% % % % %

3 WYANN SONIC Abbey Mamers 66.1540.000 0.000 0.000 66.154% 140.000
14( )Penbank

% % % % %

65 THORWOOD BELLS & WHISTLES Annabelle Fox 66.1540.000 0.000 0.000 66.154% 140.000
14( )St Marys PS Mansfield

% % % % %

292 RANDOR FANTASTIC Indi Officer 65.7690.000 0.000 0.000 65.769% 160.000
16( )The Hamilton and Alexandra College

% % % % %

462 INDIANNA Monique Rouessart 65.3850.000 0.000 0.000 65.385% 170.000
17( )Seymour College

% % % % %

81 BAMBOROUGH ANITA Bella Warner 64.6150.000 0.000 0.000 64.615% 180.000
18( )Toorak College Toorak College 1

% % % % %

365 MIJAY VERITY Keeley Thomas 64.6150.000 0.000 0.000 64.615% 180.000
18( )Tintern Tintern

% % % % %

372 GLENLOCK HYDE N SEEK Kyle Mcleod 64.6150.000 0.000 0.000 64.615% 180.000
18( )Haileybury Haileybury Magenta

% % % % %

610 BARINA ENDEAVOUR Zara Smith 64.6150.000 0.000 0.000 64.615% 180.000
18( )Kings College Warrnambool

% % % % %

226 COUFEL CAT NAP Felicity Devereux 61.5380.000 0.000 0.000 61.538% 220.000
22( )Portarlington Primary School

% % % % %

582 TAYLAFFAIR Taleisha Snell 61.5380.000 0.000 0.000 61.538% 220.000
22( )Mirboo Nth Primary School Mirboo North

% % % % %
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444 CHRISTMAS CAROL Mia Wigham 58.8460.000 0.000 0.000 58.846% 240.000
24( )Haileybury Haileybury Magenta

% % % % %

225 DIGGER Ethan Young 56.5380.000 0.000 0.000 56.538% 250.000
25( )Christian College Geelong Christian College Eagles

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Primary Preliminary 1.3 - Division 2 Sponsored By: Ellanbrae Park
Arena: Show Jump 4 Date: Monday, 30 June 2014

2014 Equestrian Victoria State Interschool Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

52 HERITAGE PARK CHARTREUSE Amy Bachmann 75.4350.000 0.000 0.000 75.435% 10.000
1( )Big Hill Primary School

% % % % %

285 RIVINGTON SAMPSON Harry Luxmoore 71.5220.000 0.000 0.000 71.522% 20.000
2( )New Gisborne Primary School

% % % % %

161 CALVIN PARK TINY DANCER Daizi Plumb 70.8700.000 0.000 0.000 70.870% 30.000
3( )St Margarets School St Margarets School

% % % % %

4 BEAUPARC MELODY Abbey Martin 68.6960.000 0.000 0.000 68.696% 40.000
4( )Braemar College Braemar Branchies

% % % % %

65 THORWOOD BELLS & WHISTLES Annabelle Fox 68.0430.000 0.000 0.000 68.043% 50.000
5( )St Marys PS Mansfield

% % % % %

197 BALENA ROY Emily Fischer 66.0870.000 0.000 0.000   66.087% 60.000
6( )Shelford Primary School

% % % % %

274 BAMBOROUGH MYSTICAL Hannah Bufton 66.0870.000 0.000 0.000 66.087% 70.000
6( )Little River Primary School

% % % % %

81 BAMBOROUGH ANITA Bella Warner 65.6520.000 0.000 0.000   65.652% 80.000
8( )Toorak College Toorak College 1

% % % % %

3 WYANN SONIC Abbey Mamers 65.6520.000 0.000 0.000 65.652% 90.000
8( )Penbank

% % % % %

180 DIAMOND T WINDFLAME Eliza Bell 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 100.000
10( )Christian College Geelong Christian College Eagles

% % % % %

610 BARINA ENDEAVOUR Zara Smith 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 100.000
10( )Kings College Warrnambool

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Primary Preliminary 1.3 - Division 2 Sponsored By: Ellanbrae Park
Arena: Show Jump 4 Date: Monday, 30 June 2014

2014 Equestrian Victoria State Interschool Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

246 FOUR WINDS ATOL Georgia Fraser-smith 64.1300.000 0.000 0.000 64.130% 120.000
12( )Red Hill Consolidated School

% % % % %

292 RANDOR FANTASTIC Indi Officer 63.6960.000 0.000 0.000 63.696% 130.000
13( )The Hamilton and Alexandra College

% % % % %

293 TRUE JAZZ Indi Officer 62.8260.000 0.000 0.000 62.826% 140.000
14( )The Hamilton and Alexandra College The Hamilton and Alexandra College 1

% % % % %

275 ELVONARA PARK SOLITAIRE Hannah Bufton 62.1740.000 0.000 0.000 62.174% 150.000
15( )Little River Primary School

% % % % %

582 TAYLAFFAIR Taleisha Snell 61.9570.000 0.000 0.000 61.957% 160.000
16( )Mirboo Nth Primary School Mirboo North

% % % % %

462 INDIANNA Monique Rouessart 61.0870.000 0.000 0.000 61.087% 170.000
17( )Seymour College

% % % % %

103 WINFIELD LYRIC Brooke Mance 60.4350.000 0.000 0.000 60.435% 180.000
18( )Haileybury Haileybury Black

% % % % %

35 WILLOW IN THE MIST Alice Knox 59.1300.000 0.000 0.000 59.130% 190.000
19( )Braemar College Braemar Branchies

% % % % %

372 GLENLOCK HYDE N SEEK Kyle Mcleod 58.4780.000 0.000 0.000 58.478% 200.000
20( )Haileybury Haileybury Magenta

% % % % %

365 MIJAY VERITY Keeley Thomas 56.5220.000 0.000 0.000 56.522% 210.000
21( )Tintern Tintern

% % % % %

444 CHRISTMAS CAROL Mia Wigham 55.4350.000 0.000 0.000 55.435% 220.000
22( )Haileybury Haileybury Magenta

% % % % %

225 DIGGER Ethan Young 54.1300.000 0.000 0.000 54.130% 230.000
23( )

1

Christian College Geelong Christian College Eagles

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Primary Preliminary 1.3 - Division 2 Sponsored By: Ellanbrae Park
Arena: Show Jump 4 Date: Monday, 30 June 2014

2014 Equestrian Victoria State Interschool Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

226 COUFEL CAT NAP Felicity Devereux 51.5220.000 0.000 0.000 51.522% 240.000
24( )Portarlington Primary School

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report 2014 Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

52 HERITAGE PARK CHARTREUSE Amy Bachmann 79.615 30 75.435 30 60 1
162 MY HAVEN INTRIGUE Dakoda Lyne 76.154 28 70.652 27 55 2

4 BEAUPARC MELODY Abbey Martin 75.385 27 68.696 26 53 3
274 BAMBOROUGH MYSTICAL Hannah Bufton 76.538 29 66.087 24 53 4
161 CALVIN PARK TINY DANCER Daizi Plumb 68.462 22 70.870 28 50 5
197 BALENA ROY Emily Fischer 74.615 26 66.087 23 49 6
285 RIVINGTON SAMPSON Harry Luxmoore 67.308 19 71.522 29 48 7
180 DIAMOND T WINDFLAME Eliza Bell 72.692 25 65.000 20 45 8
65 THORWOOD BELLS & WHISTLES Annabelle Fox 66.154 17 68.043 25 42 9
3 WYANN SONIC Abbey Mamers 66.154 17 65.652 22 39 10

293 TRUE JAZZ Indi Officer 70.385 23 62.826 16 39 10
246 FOUR WINDS ATOL Georgia Fraser-smith 66.538 18 64.130 18 36 12
275 ELVONARA PARK SOLITAIRE Hannah Bufton 68.077 21 62.174 15 36 12
35 WILLOW IN THE MIST Alice Knox 72.308 24 59.130 11 35 14

13 21 34 15

Primary Preliminary Division 2 Championship
Preiminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

24 11 35 14
81 BAMBOROUGH ANITA Bella Warner 64.615 13 65.652 21 34 15

610 BARINA ENDEAVOUR Zara Smith 64.615 13 65.000 20 33 16
292 RANDOR FANTASTIC Indi Officer 65.769 15 63.696 17 32 17
103 WINFIELD LYRIC Brooke Mance 67.692 20 60.435 12 32 17
462 INDIANNA Monique Rouessart 65.385 14 61.087 13 27 19
582 TAYLAFFAIR Taleisha Snell 61.538 9 61.957 14 23 20
372 GLENLOCK HYDE N SEEK Kyle Mcleod 64.615 13 58.478 10 23 20
365 MIJAY VERITY Keeley Thomas 64.615 13 56.522 9 22 22
444 CHRISTMAS CAROL Mia Wigham 58.846 7 55.435 8 15 23
226 COUFEL CAT NAP Felicity Devereux 61.538 9 51.522 6 15 24
225 DIGGER Ethan Young 56.538 6 54.130 7 13 25

0

0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Advanced 5.2 Sponsored By: Ellanbrae Park
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Monday, 30 June 2014

2014 Equestrian Victoria State Interschool Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

152 DR. DOOLAY Claudia Lowles 59.4290.000 0.000 0.000 60.786% 162.143
1( )2( )Home School

% % % % %

347 JAYBEE ACROBAT Jorjia Beard adams 58.8570.000 0.000 0.000 59.857% 260.857
2( )3( )Ivanhoe Grammar School Ivanhoe Grammar School

% % % % %

221 CELERITY PARK STARLET Erin Bullock 61.1430.000 0.000 0.000 59.715% 358.286
3( )1( )Catholic Ladies College Catholic Ladies College

% % % % %

611 TIMBERTOP Zoe King 58.5710.000 0.000 0.000 56.643% 454.714
4( )4( )Ballarat High School

% % % % %

586 COLDSTREAM EASTERN RIDGE Tayla Desmet 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

Melbourne Girls Grammar Melbourne Girls Grammar

% % % % %

30/06/2014 4:49:49 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Advanced 5.3 Sponsored By: Ellanbrae Park
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Monday, 30 June 2014

2014 Equestrian Victoria State Interschool Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

152 DR. DOOLAY Claudia Lowles 63.5530.000 0.000 0.000 63.290% 163.026
2( )1( )Home School

% % % % %

221 CELERITY PARK STARLET Erin Bullock 61.8420.000 0.000 0.000 62.500% 263.158
1( )3( )Catholic Ladies College Catholic Ladies College

% % % % %

611 TIMBERTOP Zoe King 62.6320.000 0.000 0.000 62.172% 361.711
4( )2( )Ballarat High School

% % % % %

347 JAYBEE ACROBAT Jorjia Beard adams 58.0260.000 0.000 0.000 59.934% 461.842
3( )4( )Ivanhoe Grammar School Ivanhoe Grammar School

% % % % %

586 COLDSTREAM EASTERN RIDGE Tayla Desmet 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

Melbourne Girls Grammar Melbourne Girls Grammar

% % % % %

30/06/2014 7:05:31 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report 2014 Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

152 DR. DOOLAY Claudia Lowles 60.786 30 63.290 30 60 1
221 CELERITY PARK STARLET Erin Bullock 59.715 28 62.500 29 57 2
347 JAYBEE ACROBAT Jorjia Beard adams 59.857 29 58.619 27 56 3
611 TIMBERTOP Zoe King 56.643 27 62.172 28 55 4
586 COLDSTREAM EASTERN RIDGE Tayla Desmet 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Secondary Advanced Championship
Advanced 5.2 Advanced 5.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: Ellanbrae Park
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Monday, 30 June 2014

2014 Equestrian Victoria State Interschool Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

236 VARENNA Genevieve Brand 66.6670.000 0.000 0.000 67.223% 167.778
1( )4( )Braemar College Braemar Broncos

% % % % %

527 JAYBEE CALYPSO Sam Jeffree 67.9170.000 0.000 0.000   66.667% 265.417
3( )1( )Haileybury Haileybury Black

% % % % %

119 THORPEVILLE DANE Casey Arthur-wise 67.6390.000 0.000 0.000 66.667% 365.694
2( )2( )Moama Anglican Grammer School

% % % % %

99 CLYRO ROSA MOLLIS Bronte Kerger 67.6390.000 0.000 0.000 64.861% 462.083
10( )2( )Christian College Geelong Christian College Geelong Doves

% % % % %

45 PEPPERDENE POM POP Amelia Coad 63.3330.000 0.000 0.000 63.542% 563.750
4( )5( )Haileybury Haileybury Magenta

% % % % %

358 MIGHTY MOSES Katelyn Thompson 63.1940.000 0.000 0.000 63.125% 663.056
7( )6( )Bayside Christian College

% % % % %

431 JUNIOR Marlee Carter 62.2220.000 0.000 0.000 62.986% 763.750
4( )9( )Mt Lilydale Mercy College Mt Lilydale Mercy College

% % % % %

241 ISLE OF REMINGTON Georgette Sanchez 61.1110.000 0.000 0.000 62.014% 862.917
8( )12( )Geelong Grammar School Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %

604 AVELLA DI MARCELLO Victoria Meyer 63.0560.000 0.000 0.000 61.598% 960.139
16( )8( )Assumption College Kilmore ACK Golden Stars

% % % % %

142 ORANA PARK ROYALTY Chloe Salter 61.9440.000 0.000 0.000 61.597% 1061.250
12( )10( )Blackburn High School

% % % % %

126 MEROOL TOP BOOTS Charley Walsh 61.9440.000 0.000 0.000 61.319% 1160.694
14( )10( )Braemar College Braemar Branchies

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: Ellanbrae Park
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Monday, 30 June 2014

2014 Equestrian Victoria State Interschool Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

387 MEROOL MAGNIFIQUE Lilly Stern 63.1940.000 0.000 0.000 60.972% 1258.750
23( )6( )Braemar College Braemar Broncos

% % % % %

403 NISCINDA WELSH TORQUE Lucy Moate 57.2220.000 0.000 0.000 60.486% 1363.750
4( )24( )Christian College Geelong Christian College Geelong Doves

% % % % %

209 STATFORD MINARDI Emma Collins 58.0560.000 0.000 0.000 60.209% 1462.361
9( )20( )

2

Geelong Grammar School Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %

105 MY BASCOMBE BACI Brooke Searle 60.9720.000 0.000 0.000 59.931% 1558.889
22( )13( )Diamond Valley College

% % % % %

220 NAWARRAH PARK UNION JACK Erika Grant 57.6390.000 0.000 0.000 59.861% 1662.083
10( )22( )Mercy Regional College Mercy Regional College

% % % % %

346 CARLYLE PARK JETSETTER Jorjia Beard adams 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 59.584% 1759.167
17( )14( )Ivanhoe Grammar School

% % % % %

6 FELANAN STRONBOW Abbey Turnbull 57.9170.000 0.000 0.000 59.514% 1861.111
13( )21( )Catholic Ladies College Catholic Ladies College

% % % % %

62 KAP PICASSO Annabel Cator 58.1940.000 0.000 0.000 59.306% 1960.417
15( )19( )Methodist Ladies College Methodist Ladies College

% % % % %

394 HOCS STRIESAND Lily Wickenden 59.0280.000 0.000 0.000 59.028% 2059.028
21( )17( )Toorak College Toorak College 2

% % % % %

472 LANGTREE ZANDORA Nichola Payne 58.3330.000 0.000 0.000 58.750% 2159.167
17( )18( )Mansfield Secondary College

% % % % %

191 BRAEVIEW ATTICUS Ellie Westmoreland 59.3060.000 0.000 0.000 58.681% 2258.056
24( )16( )

1

Christian College Geelong Christian College Geelong Doves

% % % % %

264 WHAT AN ACE Grace Joel 59.8610.000 0.000 0.000 58.195% 2356.528
27( )15( )

1

Melbourne Girls Grammar Melbourne Girls Grammar

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: Ellanbrae Park
Arena: Indoor 1 Date: Monday, 30 June 2014

2014 Equestrian Victoria State Interschool Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

200 SWEENEY TODD Emily Stuart 57.6390.000 0.000 0.000 57.778% 2457.917
25( )22( )Assumption College Kilmore ACK True Blues

% % % % %

469 RAVEN LODGE AURA Natasha Moody 55.6940.000 0.000 0.000 57.431% 2559.167
17( )25( )St Margarets School St Margarets School

% % % % %

503 AMARAH PARC VANDAL Polly Moloney 54.3060.000 0.000 0.000 56.737% 2659.167
17( )31( )Mercy Regional College Mercy Regional College

% % % % %

94 MUSK PARK HERITAGE Brittany Apted 55.0000.000 0.000 0.000 56.111% 2757.222
26( )30( )Eltham College

% % % % %

189 MEADOWBROOK LISA MARIE Ella Holmes 55.6940.000 0.000 0.000 55.625% 2855.556
29( )25( )The Scots School Albury The Scots School Albury

% % % % %

508 YARRAMEE FANCY PANTS Rebecca Holmes 55.1560.000 0.000 0.000 55.425% 2955.694
28( )28( )The Scots School Albury The Scots School Albury

% % % % %

564 PRACTICE MAKES PERFECT Sophie Fox 53.7500.000 0.000 0.000 54.236% 3054.722
30( )32( )Mansfield Secondary College

% % % % %

93 GLADIATORS GHOST Bridgette Theuma 55.1390.000 0.000 0.000 53.889% 3152.639
31( )29( )Assumption College Kilmore The Scots School Albury

% % % % %

21 THORNTON Airlia Munn 55.4170.000 0.000 0.000 53.889% 3152.361
32( )27( )

1

Mortlake College Mortlake College 1

% % % % %

336 BLACKALL PARK ROXY Jessica Grant 51.1110.000 0.000 0.000 50.139% 3349.167
33( )33( )Ivanhoe Grammar School

% % % % %

338 JUST CORONA Jessica Grant 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

Ivanhoe Grammar School Ivanhoe Grammar School

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: Ellanbrae Park
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Monday, 30 June 2014

2014 Equestrian Victoria State Interschool Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

119 THORPEVILLE DANE Casey Arthur-wise 64.6250.000 0.000 0.000 64.500% 164.375
3( )1( )Moama Anglican Grammer School

% % % % %

527 JAYBEE CALYPSO Sam Jeffree 63.1250.000 0.000 0.000 64.438% 265.750
1( )2( )Haileybury Haileybury Black

% % % % %

358 MIGHTY MOSES Katelyn Thompson 63.1250.000 0.000 0.000 63.563% 364.000
4( )2( )Bayside Christian College

% % % % %

241 ISLE OF REMINGTON Georgette Sanchez 61.1250.000 0.000 0.000 63.375% 465.625
2( )5( )Geelong Grammar School Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %

142 ORANA PARK ROYALTY Chloe Salter 61.0000.000 0.000 0.000 62.375% 563.750
5( )6( )Blackburn High School

% % % % %

564 PRACTICE MAKES PERFECT Sophie Fox 61.5000.000 0.000 0.000 62.125% 662.750
7( )4( )

1

Mansfield Secondary College

% % % % %

126 MEROOL TOP BOOTS Charley Walsh 60.2500.000 0.000 0.000 62.000% 763.750
5( )10( )Braemar College Braemar Branchies

% % % % %

431 JUNIOR Marlee Carter 60.3750.000 0.000 0.000 61.000% 861.625
9( )8( )Mt Lilydale Mercy College Mt Lilydale Mercy College

% % % % %

45 PEPPERDENE POM POP Amelia Coad 60.3750.000 0.000 0.000 60.875% 961.375
10( )8( )Haileybury Haileybury Magenta

% % % % %

220 NAWARRAH PARK UNION JACK Erika Grant 60.2500.000 0.000 0.000 60.813% 1061.375
10( )10( )

1

Mercy Regional College Mercy Regional College

% % % % %

6 FELANAN STRONBOW Abbey Turnbull 60.7500.000 0.000 0.000 60.625% 1160.500
12( )7( )

1

Catholic Ladies College Catholic Ladies College

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: Ellanbrae Park
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Monday, 30 June 2014

2014 Equestrian Victoria State Interschool Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

236 VARENNA Genevieve Brand 58.7500.000 0.000 0.000 60.313% 1261.875
8( )20( )Braemar College Braemar Broncos

% % % % %

403 NISCINDA WELSH TORQUE Lucy Moate 60.2500.000 0.000 0.000 60.313% 1260.375
13( )10( )Christian College Geelong Christian College Geelong Doves

% % % % %

604 AVELLA DI MARCELLO Victoria Meyer 59.6250.000 0.000 0.000 59.813% 1460.000
16( )14( )Assumption College Kilmore ACK Golden Stars

% % % % %

209 STATFORD MINARDI Emma Collins 59.2500.000 0.000 0.000 59.813% 1460.375
13( )15( )

1

Geelong Grammar School Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %

93 GLADIATORS GHOST Bridgette Theuma 59.1250.000 0.000 0.000 59.625% 1660.125
15( )16( )Assumption College Kilmore The Scots School Albury

% % % % %

472 LANGTREE ZANDORA Nichola Payne 58.8750.000 0.000 0.000 58.875% 1758.875
17( )18( )

1

Mansfield Secondary College

% % % % %

62 KAP PICASSO Annabel Cator 58.7500.000 0.000 0.000 58.625% 1858.500
18( )20( )Methodist Ladies College Methodist Ladies College

% % % % %

346 CARLYLE PARK JETSETTER Jorjia Beard adams 59.1250.000 0.000 0.000 58.625% 1858.125
20( )16( )Ivanhoe Grammar School

% % % % %

191 BRAEVIEW ATTICUS Ellie Westmoreland 58.2500.000 0.000 0.000 58.375% 2058.500
18( )22( )Christian College Geelong Christian College Geelong Doves

% % % % %

105 MY BASCOMBE BACI Brooke Searle 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 58.188% 2156.375
24( )13( )Diamond Valley College

% % % % %

264 WHAT AN ACE Grace Joel 58.8750.000 0.000 0.000 57.750% 2256.625
23( )18( )

1

Melbourne Girls Grammar Melbourne Girls Grammar

% % % % %

200 SWEENEY TODD Emily Stuart 57.0000.000 0.000 0.000 57.500% 2358.000
21( )27( )Assumption College Kilmore ACK True Blues

% % % % %

30/06/2014 4:18:10 PM Page 2 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Lee HowellsJudge C: Jill SubanJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: Ellanbrae Park
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Monday, 30 June 2014

2014 Equestrian Victoria State Interschool Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

469 RAVEN LODGE AURA Natasha Moody 57.7500.000 0.000 0.000 57.313% 2456.875
22( )24( )St Margarets School St Margarets School

% % % % %

503 AMARAH PARC VANDAL Polly Moloney 57.5000.000 0.000 0.000 56.813% 2556.125
25( )25( )Mercy Regional College Mercy Regional College

% % % % %

99 CLYRO ROSA MOLLIS Bronte Kerger 58.2500.000 0.000 0.000 56.688% 2655.125
28( )22( )Christian College Geelong Christian College Geelong Doves

% % % % %

394 HOCS STRIESAND Lily Wickenden 57.5000.000 0.000 0.000 56.688% 2655.875
27( )25( )Toorak College Toorak College 2

% % % % %

21 THORNTON Airlia Munn 56.1250.000 0.000 0.000 56.125% 2856.125
25( )28( )Mortlake College Mortlake College 1

% % % % %

508 YARRAMEE FANCY PANTS Rebecca Holmes 55.8750.000 0.000 0.000 55.313% 2954.750
29( )29( )The Scots School Albury The Scots School Albury

% % % % %

387 MEROOL MAGNIFIQUE Lilly Stern 55.3750.000 0.000 0.000 54.938% 3054.500
30( )30( )Braemar College Braemar Broncos

% % % % %

94 MUSK PARK HERITAGE Brittany Apted 52.0000.000 0.000 0.000 52.375% 3152.750
31( )32( )Eltham College

% % % % %

189 MEADOWBROOK LISA MARIE Ella Holmes 52.5000.000 0.000 0.000 52.188% 3251.875
32( )31( )The Scots School Albury The Scots School Albury

% % % % %

336 BLACKALL PARK ROXY Jessica Grant 47.5000.000 0.000 0.000 48.500% 3349.500
33( )33( )Ivanhoe Grammar School

% % % % %

338 JUST CORONA Jessica Grant 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

Ivanhoe Grammar School Ivanhoe Grammar School

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report 2014 Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

119 THORPEVILLE DANE Casey Arthur-wise 66.667 28 64.500 30 58 1
527 JAYBEE CALYPSO Sam Jeffree 66.667 29 64.438 29 58 2
358 MIGHTY MOSES Katelyn Thompson 63.125 25 63.563 28 53 3
241 ISLE OF REMINGTON Georgette Sanchez 62.014 23 63.375 27 50 4
236 VARENNA Genevieve Brand 67.223 30 60.313 19 49 5
45 PEPPERDENE POM POP Amelia Coad 63.542 26 60.875 22 48 6

431 JUNIOR Marlee Carter 62.986 24 61.000 23 47 7
142 ORANA PARK ROYALTY Chloe Salter 61.597 21 62.375 26 47 8
126 MEROOL TOP BOOTS Charley Walsh 61.319 20 62.000 24 44 9
604 AVELLA DI MARCELLO Victoria Meyer 61.598 22 59.813 17 39 10
403 NISCINDA WELSH TORQUE Lucy Moate 60.486 18 60.313 19 37 11
220 NAWARRAH PARK UNION JACK Erika Grant 59.861 15 60.813 21 36 12
209 STATFORD MINARDI Emma Collins 60.209 17 59.813 17 34 13

6 FELANAN STRONBOW Abbey Turnbull 59.514 13 60.625 20 33 14

27 5 32 15

Secondary Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.2 Elementary 3.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 2

13 20 33 14
99 CLYRO ROSA MOLLIS Bronte Kerger 64.861 27 56.688 5 32 15

346 CARLYLE PARK JETSETTER Jorjia Beard adams 59.584 14 58.625 13 27 16
564 PRACTICE MAKES PERFECT Sophie Fox 54.236 1 62.125 25 26 17
105 MY BASCOMBE BACI Brooke Searle 59.931 16 58.188 10 26 17
62 KAP PICASSO Annabel Cator 59.306 12 58.625 13 25 19

472 LANGTREE ZANDORA Nichola Payne 58.750 10 58.875 14 24 20
191 BRAEVIEW ATTICUS Ellie Westmoreland 58.681 9 58.375 11 20 21
387 MEROOL MAGNIFIQUE Lilly Stern 60.972 19 54.938 1 20 21
264 What An Ace Grace Joel 58.195 8 57.750 9 17 23
394 HOCS STRIESAND Lily Wickenden 59.028 11 56.688 5 16 24
93 Gladiators Ghost Bridgette Theuma 53.889 0 59.625 15 15 25

200 SWEENEY TODD Emily Stuart 57.778 7 57.500 8 15 25
469 RAVEN LODGE AURA Natasha Moody 57.431 6 57.313 7 13 27
503 AMARAH PARC VANDAL Polly Moloney 56.737 5 56.813 6 11 28
508 YARRAMEE FANCY PANTS Rebecca Holmes 55.425 2 55.313 2 4 29

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 2



Championship Scores Report 2014 Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

94 MUSK PARK HERITAGE Brittany Apted 56.111 4 52.375 0 4
21 THORNTON Airlia Munn 53.889 0 56.125 3 3

189 MEADOWBROOK LISA MARIE Ella Holmes 55.625 3 52.188 0 3
336 Blackall Park Roxy Jessica Grant 50.139 0 48.500 0 0
338 Just Corona Jessica Grant 0.000 0 0.000 0 0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 2 of 2Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 2 of 2



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Preliminary 1.2 - Division 1 Sponsored By: Ellanbrae Park
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Monday, 30 June 2014

2014 Equestrian Victoria State Interschool Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

298 SILVERDENE PHARAOH Isabella Robertson-dixon 68.6540.000 0.000 0.000 68.654% 10.000
1( )Assumption College Kilmore ACK Golden Stars

% % % % %

283 MAGIC MOMENT Harriet Magee 67.6920.000 0.000 0.000 67.692% 20.000
2( )Presbyterian Ladies College

% % % % %

433 BROADWAY DUNTROON Matilda Longbottom 67.3080.000 0.000 0.000 67.308% 30.000
3( )Melbourne Girls Grammar Melbourne Girls Grammar

% % % % %

584 SPICE R Tarly Macdonald 65.9620.000 0.000 0.000 65.962% 40.000
4( )Damascus College

% % % % %

410 JIRRIMA YAJET Lydia Nicholson 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 50.000
5( )The Geelong College The Geelong College

% % % % %

18 RAPID FIRE Adelle Mahoney 64.2310.000 0.000 0.000 64.231% 60.000
6( )Mornington Secondary College

% % % % %

369 YOORANABOY Kirsty Sendall 63.8460.000 0.000 0.000 63.846% 70.000
7( )Ballarat High School

% % % % %

186 LANGTREE COCAINE Elizabeth Brand 63.6540.000 0.000 0.000 63.654% 80.000
8( )Braemar College Braemar Broncos

% % % % %

440 DARLTON PARK SAVANNAH Melody Wooding 63.6540.000 0.000 0.000 63.654% 80.000
8( )Sacred Heart College Geelong Sacred Heart College Geelong

% % % % %

27 WANDEENPARK WARHORSE Alexander Mitchell 63.2690.000 0.000 0.000 63.269% 100.000
10( )

1

Haileybury Haileybury Magenta

% % % % %

194 GVP DETERMINATION Eloise Barton 62.5000.000 0.000 0.000 62.500% 110.000
11( )Catholic Ladies College Catholic Ladies College

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Preliminary 1.2 - Division 1 Sponsored By: Ellanbrae Park
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Monday, 30 June 2014

2014 Equestrian Victoria State Interschool Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

107 SILKWOOD SUBLIME Brynie Lee 62.3080.000 0.000 0.000 62.308% 120.000
12( )Whittlesea Secondary College

% % % % %

525 LBA DANCE Sally Shaw 60.7690.000 0.000 0.000 60.769% 130.000
13( )Geelong College

% % % % %

535 MICHAEL FINNEGAN Sarah jean Piko 60.5770.000 0.000 0.000 60.577% 140.000
14( )Catholic Ladies College Catholic Ladies College

% % % % %

260 BECKWORTH MAGIC IMPRESSION Ginger Barro 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 150.000
15( )Carey Baptist Grammar

% % % % %

388 SLM IMPOSING Lily Cox 59.0380.000 0.000 0.000 59.038% 160.000
16( )Presbyterian Ladies College

% % % % %

104 NORTHERN ANDRONICUS Brooke Pearse 58.0770.000 0.000 0.000 58.077% 170.000
17( )Braemar College Braemar Broncos

% % % % %

199 STRIKE A LIGHT Emily Obrien 56.5380.000 0.000 0.000 56.538% 180.000
18( )Catholic Ladies College Catholic Ladies College

% % % % %

121 HOLLY Catherine Chenoweth 56.3460.000 0.000 0.000 56.346% 190.000
19( )The Scots School Albury

% % % % %

179 LAKEVALE CINDRE Elise Geysen 54.6150.000 0.000 0.000 54.615% 200.000
20( )Haileybury Haileybury Black

% % % % %

485 KIRREWAY FIFTH AVENUE Olivia Mance 54.4230.000 0.000 0.000 54.423% 210.000
21( )Haileybury Haileybury Black

% % % % %

541 CAFE CORTADO Scarlett Frith 52.6920.000 0.000 0.000 52.692% 220.000
22( )Geelong Grammar School Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %

228 OUR SPECIAL BOY Francesca Oswald-jacobs 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

Toorak College Toorak College 1

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Preliminary 1.3 - Division 1 Sponsored By: Ellanbrae Park
Arena: Grass 1 Date: Monday, 30 June 2014

2014 Equestrian Victoria State Interschool Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

525 LBA DANCE Sally Shaw 75.8700.000 0.000 0.000 75.870% 10.000
1( )Geelong College

% % % % %

27 WANDEENPARK WARHORSE Alexander Mitchell 75.4350.000 0.000 0.000 75.435% 20.000
2( )Haileybury Haileybury Magenta

% % % % %

433 BROADWAY DUNTROON Matilda Longbottom 72.3910.000 0.000 0.000 72.391% 30.000
3( )Melbourne Girls Grammar Melbourne Girls Grammar

% % % % %

107 SILKWOOD SUBLIME Brynie Lee 67.3910.000 0.000 0.000 67.391% 40.000
4( )Whittlesea Secondary College

% % % % %

535 MICHAEL FINNEGAN Sarah jean Piko 66.5220.000 0.000 0.000 66.522% 50.000
5( )Catholic Ladies College Catholic Ladies College

% % % % %

179 LAKEVALE CINDRE Elise Geysen 66.3040.000 0.000 0.000 66.304% 60.000
6( )Haileybury Haileybury Black

% % % % %

104 NORTHERN ANDRONICUS Brooke Pearse 65.6520.000 0.000 0.000 65.652% 70.000
7( )Braemar College Braemar Broncos

% % % % %

410 JIRRIMA YAJET Lydia Nicholson 65.6520.000 0.000 0.000 65.652% 70.000
7( )The Geelong College The Geelong College

% % % % %

298 SILVERDENE PHARAOH Isabella Robertson-dixon 64.5650.000 0.000 0.000   64.565% 90.000
9( )Assumption College Kilmore ACK Golden Stars

% % % % %

194 GVP DETERMINATION Eloise Barton 64.5650.000 0.000 0.000 64.565% 100.000
9( )Catholic Ladies College Catholic Ladies College

% % % % %

283 MAGIC MOMENT Harriet Magee 64.1300.000 0.000 0.000 64.130% 110.000
11( )Presbyterian Ladies College

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Preliminary 1.3 - Division 1 Sponsored By: Ellanbrae Park
Arena: Grass 1 Date: Monday, 30 June 2014

2014 Equestrian Victoria State Interschool Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

440 DARLTON PARK SAVANNAH Melody Wooding 64.1300.000 0.000 0.000 64.130% 110.000
11( )Sacred Heart College Geelong Sacred Heart College Geelong

% % % % %

186 LANGTREE COCAINE Elizabeth Brand 63.6960.000 0.000 0.000 63.696% 130.000
13( )Braemar College Braemar Broncos

% % % % %

18 RAPID FIRE Adelle Mahoney 63.0430.000 0.000 0.000 63.043% 140.000
14( )Mornington Secondary College

% % % % %

121 HOLLY Catherine Chenoweth 61.5220.000 0.000 0.000 61.522% 150.000
15( )The Scots School Albury

% % % % %

369 YOORANABOY Kirsty Sendall 61.0870.000 0.000 0.000 61.087% 160.000
16( )Ballarat High School

% % % % %

584 SPICE R Tarly Macdonald 61.0870.000 0.000 0.000 61.087% 160.000
16( )Damascus College

% % % % %

388 SLM IMPOSING Lily Cox 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 180.000
18( )Presbyterian Ladies College

% % % % %

485 KIRREWAY FIFTH AVENUE Olivia Mance 59.7830.000 0.000 0.000 59.783% 190.000
19( )Haileybury Haileybury Black

% % % % %

260 BECKWORTH MAGIC IMPRESSION Ginger Barro 58.6960.000 0.000 0.000 58.696% 200.000
20( )Carey Baptist Grammar

% % % % %

541 CAFE CORTADO Scarlett Frith 58.0430.000 0.000 0.000 58.043% 210.000
21( )Geelong Grammar School Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %

199 STRIKE A LIGHT Emily Obrien 53.0430.000 0.000 0.000 53.043% 220.000
22( )Catholic Ladies College Catholic Ladies College

% % % % %

228 OUR SPECIAL BOY Francesca Oswald-jacobs 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

Toorak College Toorak College 1

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Preliminary 1.3 - Division 1 Sponsored By: Ellanbrae Park
Arena: Grass 1 Date: Monday, 30 June 2014

2014 Equestrian Victoria State Interschool Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

389 HOKEY POKEY Lily Dobson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

Ivanhoe Grammar School Ivanhoe Grammar School

% % % % %

488 GENUINE JASON Olivia Peterson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

Bacchus Marsh Grammar Bacchus Marsh Grammar 3

% % % % %

576 JACKSON COUNTY SQUARE UP Steph Nicholson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

The Geelong College The Geelong College

% % % % %

441 POSITIVE MEASURE Mia Hyslop 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

Kardinia International College Kardinia International College

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report 2014 Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

433 BROADWAY DUNTROON Matilda Longbottom 67.308 28 72.391 28 56 1
298 SILVERDENE PHARAOH Isabella Robertson-dixon 68.654 30 64.565 22 52 2
27 WANDEENPARK WARHORSE Alexander Mitchell 63.269 21 75.435 29 50 3

410 JIRRIMA YAJET Lydia Nicholson 65.000 26 65.652 24 50 4
283 MAGIC MOMENT Harriet Magee 67.692 29 64.130 20 49 5
525 LBA DANCE Sally Shaw 60.769 18 75.870 30 48 6
107 SILKWOOD SUBLIME Brynie Lee 62.308 19 67.391 27 46 7
440 DARLTON PARK SAVANNAH Melody Wooding 63.654 23 64.130 20 43 8
535 MICHAEL FINNEGAN Sarah jean Piko 60.577 17 66.522 26 43 9
194 GVP DETERMINATION Eloise Barton 62.500 20 64.565 22 42 10
18 RAPID FIRE Adelle Mahoney 64.231 25 63.043 17 42 10

584 SPICE R Tarly Macdonald 65.962 27 61.087 15 42 10
186 LANGTREE COCAINE Elizabeth Brand 63.654 23 63.696 18 41 13
369 YOORANABOY Kirsty Sendall 63.846 24 61.087 15 39 14

14 24 38 15

Secondary Preliminary Division 1 Championship
Preiminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

24 15 39 14
104 NORTHERN ANDRONICUS Brooke Pearse 58.077 14 65.652 24 38 15
179 LAKEVALE CINDRE Elise Geysen 54.615 11 66.304 25 36 16
121 HOLLY Catherine Chenoweth 56.346 12 61.522 16 28 17
388 SLM IMPOSING Lily Cox 59.038 15 60.000 13 28 17
260 BECKWORTH MAGIC IMPRESSION Ginger Barro 60.000 16 58.696 11 27 19
485 KIRREWAY FIFTH AVENUE Olivia Mance 54.423 10 59.783 12 22 20
199 STRIKE A LIGHT Emily Obrien 56.538 13 53.043 9 22 20
541 CAFE CORTADO Scarlett Frith 52.692 9 58.043 10 19 22
228 OUR SPECIAL BOY Francesca Oswald-jacobs 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Preliminary 1.2 - Division 2 Sponsored By: Ellanbrae Park
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Monday, 30 June 2014

2014 Equestrian Victoria State Interschool Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

100 KIEWA LODGE REGGAE Bronte Martin 68.8460.000 0.000 0.000 68.846% 10.000
1( )Kyneton Secondary College

% % % % %

106 MTR POKERFACE Brooke Wheeler 68.4620.000 0.000 0.000 68.462% 20.000
2( )Trafalgar High School

% % % % %

141 DIMITY OF BECKWORTH Chloe Ritchie 68.4620.000 0.000 0.000 68.462% 30.000
2( )Clonard College Clonard College

% % % % %

235 DP DIAMONDS Genevieve Brand 66.5380.000 0.000 0.000 66.538% 40.000
4( )Braemar College Braemar Branchies

% % % % %

425 ABIGAIL PRINCE Madelyn Cyphers 66.1540.000 0.000 0.000 66.154% 50.000
5( )Mirboo Nth Secondary College Mirboo North

% % % % %

360 BUSHRUN FREYA Katt Mckinnon 65.7690.000 0.000 0.000 65.769% 60.000
6( )The Scots School Albury

% % % % %

422 SMIT N BATAI Madeline Leeden 65.7690.000 0.000 0.000 65.769% 60.000
6( )Lilydale High School

% % % % %

416 RIVER VALLEY COOPER Maddison Creber 65.3850.000 0.000 0.000 65.385% 80.000
8( )billanook college

% % % % %

129 EVERGREEN JAMIMA Charlie Welsh 63.8460.000 0.000 0.000 63.846% 90.000
9( )Braemar College Braemar Branchies

% % % % %

481 MISS MILLY Olivia Caon 63.4620.000 0.000 0.000 63.462% 100.000
10( )Bacchus Marsh Grammar Bacchus Marsh Grammar 1

% % % % %

489 CINDY Olivia Thompson 62.6920.000 0.000 0.000 62.692% 110.000
11( )Bacchus Marsh Grammar Bacchus Marsh Grammar 1

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Preliminary 1.2 - Division 2 Sponsored By: Ellanbrae Park
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Monday, 30 June 2014

2014 Equestrian Victoria State Interschool Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

8 ANOTHER GUNN Abbey Walsh 62.3080.000 0.000 0.000 62.308% 120.000
12( )Billabong high school

% % % % %

266 BELCAM CORALLINE Greta Hinchen 62.3080.000 0.000 0.000 62.308% 120.000
12( )Melbourne Girls Grammar

% % % % %

130 FUDGE Charlotte Conroy 61.5380.000 0.000 0.000 61.538% 140.000
14( )Loreto Mandeville Hall Toorak

% % % % %

598 GOOD GOLLY OLLY Tori Fair 61.5380.000 0.000 0.000 61.538% 140.000
14( )St Ignatious

% % % % %

171 ADLOO PARIS Ebony Elgers 61.1540.000 0.000 0.000 61.154% 160.000
16( )Clonard College Clonard College

% % % % %

340 CHRISFORD BRAYDEN Jessica Payne 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 170.000
17( )Clonard College Clonard College

% % % % %

593 WALLY Tess Giltrap 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 170.000
17( )The Scots School Albury The Scots School Albury

% % % % %

486 TURIMETTA DANCE ON Olivia Mance 58.4620.000 0.000 0.000 58.462% 190.000
19( )Haileybury

% % % % %

230 NORTHERN HENRIETTA Gabrielle Goldsworthy 55.0000.000 0.000 0.000 55.000% 200.000
20( )The Scots School Albury The Scots School Albury

% % % % %

84 CHARCOAL PARK VIENNA Beth Gleeson 54.6150.000 0.000 0.000 54.615% 210.000
21( )Mansfield Secondary College

% % % % %

361 KPK TRIGONOMETRY Katt Mckinnon 54.2310.000 0.000 0.000 54.231% 220.000
22( )The Scots School Albury

% % % % %

310 RISE ABOVE James Cox 51.9230.000 0.000 0.000 51.923% 230.000
23( )Tintern Tintern

% % % % %

30/06/2014 1:06:15 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Cheryl BeckettJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Preliminary 1.3 - Division 2 Sponsored By: Ellanbrae Park
Arena: Grass 2 Date: Monday, 30 June 2014

2014 Equestrian Victoria State Interschool Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

416 RIVER VALLEY COOPER Maddison Creber 78.0430.000 0.000 0.000 78.043% 10.000
1( )billanook college

% % % % %

141 DIMITY OF BECKWORTH Chloe Ritchie 72.1740.000 0.000 0.000 72.174% 20.000
2( )Clonard College Clonard College

% % % % %

106 MTR POKERFACE Brooke Wheeler 70.8700.000 0.000 0.000 70.870% 30.000
3( )Trafalgar High School

% % % % %

422 SMIT N BATAI Madeline Leeden 70.8700.000 0.000 0.000 70.870% 30.000
3( )Lilydale High School

% % % % %

598 GOOD GOLLY OLLY Tori Fair 70.6520.000 0.000 0.000 70.652% 50.000
5( )St Ignatious

% % % % %

266 BELCAM CORALLINE Greta Hinchen 69.1300.000 0.000 0.000 69.130% 60.000
6( )Melbourne Girls Grammar

% % % % %

129 EVERGREEN JAMIMA Charlie Welsh 68.9130.000 0.000 0.000 68.913% 70.000
7( )Braemar College Braemar Branchies

% % % % %

8 ANOTHER GUNN Abbey Walsh 68.4780.000 0.000 0.000 68.478% 80.000
8( )Billabong high school

% % % % %

100 KIEWA LODGE REGGAE Bronte Martin 68.2610.000 0.000 0.000 68.261% 90.000
9( )Kyneton Secondary College

% % % % %

425 ABIGAIL PRINCE Madelyn Cyphers 68.0430.000 0.000 0.000 68.043% 100.000
10( )Mirboo Nth Secondary College Mirboo North

% % % % %

489 CINDY Olivia Thompson 66.9570.000 0.000 0.000 66.957% 110.000
11( )Bacchus Marsh Grammar Bacchus Marsh Grammar 1

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Preliminary 1.3 - Division 2 Sponsored By: Ellanbrae Park
Arena: Grass 2 Date: Monday, 30 June 2014

2014 Equestrian Victoria State Interschool Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

235 DP DIAMONDS Genevieve Brand 65.2170.000 0.000 0.000 65.217% 120.000
12( )Braemar College Braemar Branchies

% % % % %

130 FUDGE Charlotte Conroy 64.3480.000 0.000 0.000 64.348% 130.000
13( )

1

Loreto Mandeville Hall Toorak

% % % % %

340 CHRISFORD BRAYDEN Jessica Payne 61.9570.000 0.000 0.000 61.957% 140.000
14( )Clonard College Clonard College

% % % % %

230 NORTHERN HENRIETTA Gabrielle Goldsworthy 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 150.000
15( )The Scots School Albury The Scots School Albury

% % % % %

171 ADLOO PARIS Ebony Elgers 59.1300.000 0.000 0.000 59.130% 160.000
16( )Clonard College Clonard College

% % % % %

361 KPK TRIGONOMETRY Katt Mckinnon 58.9130.000 0.000 0.000 58.913% 170.000
17( )The Scots School Albury

% % % % %

360 BUSHRUN FREYA Katt Mckinnon 58.4780.000 0.000 0.000 58.478% 180.000
18( )The Scots School Albury

% % % % %

84 CHARCOAL PARK VIENNA Beth Gleeson 56.0870.000 0.000 0.000 56.087% 190.000
19( )Mansfield Secondary College

% % % % %

310 RISE ABOVE James Cox 55.6520.000 0.000 0.000 55.652% 200.000
20( )

1

Tintern Tintern

% % % % %

481 MISS MILLY Olivia Caon 55.2170.000 0.000 0.000 55.217% 210.000
21( )Bacchus Marsh Grammar Bacchus Marsh Grammar 1

% % % % %

593 WALLY Tess Giltrap 50.6520.000 0.000 0.000 50.652% 220.000
22( )The Scots School Albury The Scots School Albury

% % % % %

486 TURIMETTA DANCE ON Olivia Mance 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

Haileybury

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report 2014 Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

141 DIMITY OF BECKWORTH Chloe Ritchie 68.462 28 72.174 29 57 1
106 MTR POKERFACE Brooke Wheeler 68.462 29 70.870 28 57 2
416 RIVER VALLEY COOPER Maddison Creber 65.385 23 78.043 30 53 3
422 SMIT N BATAI Madeline Leeden 65.769 25 70.870 28 53 4
100 Kiewa Lodge Reggae Bronte Martin 68.846 30 68.261 22 52 5
425 ABIGAIL PRINCE Madelyn Cyphers 66.154 26 68.043 21 47 6
129 EVERGREEN JAMIMA Charlie Welsh 63.846 22 68.913 24 46 7
235 DP DIAMONDS Genevieve Brand 66.538 27 65.217 19 46 8
266 BELCAM CORALLINE Greta Hinchen 62.308 19 69.130 25 44 9
598 GOOD GOLLY OLLY Tori Fair 61.538 17 70.652 26 43 10

8 ANOTHER GUNN Abbey Walsh 62.308 19 68.478 23 42 11
489 CINDY Olivia Thompson 62.692 20 66.957 20 40 12
360 BUSHRUN FREYA Katt Mckinnon 65.769 25 58.478 13 38 13
130 FUDGE Charlotte Conroy 61.538 17 64.348 18 35 14

14 17 31 15

Secondary Preliminary Division 2 Championship
Preiminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

17 18 35 14
340 CHRISFORD BRAYDEN Jessica Payne 60.000 14 61.957 17 31 15
481 MISS MILLY Olivia Caon 63.462 21 55.217 10 31 15
171 ADLOO PARIS Ebony Elgers 61.154 15 59.130 15 30 17
230 NORTHERN HENRIETTA Gabrielle Goldsworthy 55.000 11 60.000 16 27 18
361 KPK TRIGONOMETRY Katt Mckinnon 54.231 9 58.913 14 23 19
593 WALLY Tess Giltrap 60.000 14 50.652 9 23 19
84 CHARCOAL PARK VIENNA Beth Gleeson 54.615 10 56.087 12 22 21

310 RISE ABOVE James Cox 51.923 8 55.652 11 19 22
486 TURIMETTA DANCE ON Olivia Mance 58.462 12 0.000 12

0

0

0

0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Preliminary 1.2 - Division 3 Sponsored By: Ellanbrae Park
Arena: Show Jump 1 Date: Monday, 30 June 2014

2014 Equestrian Victoria State Interschool Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

122 SANTA Catherine Chenoweth 65.9620.000 0.000 0.000 65.962% 10.000
1( )The Scots School Albury The Scots School Albury

% % % % %

254 BRANIGANS IRISH CONNECTION Georgina Bayley 65.9620.000 0.000 0.000 65.962% 10.000
1( )St Pauls AGS Warragul St Pauls AGS Warragul

% % % % %

138 SKEETA Chelsea Farrugia 65.5770.000 0.000 0.000 65.577% 30.000
3( )saint ignatius college geelong

% % % % %

426 MY SILVER CHARM Madison Buttolph 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 40.000
4( )St Leonards College

% % % % %

287 DIAMOND DOT Haylea Wright 64.2310.000 0.000 0.000 64.231% 50.000
5( )Assumption College Kilmore ACK True Blues

% % % % %

324 ELITE SPY Jemima James 64.2310.000 0.000 0.000 64.231% 50.000
5( )Geelong Grammar School Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %

318 CASURINA PARK SIR ROBERT Jasmine Gill 63.2690.000 0.000 0.000 63.269% 70.000
7( )Diamond Valley College

% % % % %

373 WIRRENGULLA CAMBRIDGE Lachlan May 63.0770.000 0.000 0.000 63.077% 80.000
8( )Kardinia International College Kardinia International College

% % % % %

59 ALARIC KINSMAN Anna Gurnett 62.1150.000 0.000 0.000 62.115% 90.000
9( )Assumption College Kilmore ACK True Blues

% % % % %

153 COLQUHOUN PARK KERMAI SONAT Claudia Martin 61.3460.000 0.000 0.000 61.346% 100.000
10( )Gippsland Grammar

% % % % %

335 HOWDOYALIKEMENOW Jessica Brown 61.1540.000 0.000 0.000 61.154% 110.000
11( )Beaconhills College Beaconhills College

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Preliminary 1.2 - Division 3 Sponsored By: Ellanbrae Park
Arena: Show Jump 1 Date: Monday, 30 June 2014

2014 Equestrian Victoria State Interschool Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

339 WOOLERBILLA ACE Jessica Meddings 61.1540.000 0.000 0.000 61.154% 110.000
11( )Christian College Geelong Christian College Eagles

% % % % %

577 CWMKAREN MOZART Stephanie Ivanovic 61.1540.000 0.000 0.000 61.154% 110.000
11( )Toorak College Toorak College 2

% % % % %

276 MARKER Hannah Cashmore 60.9620.000 0.000 0.000 60.962% 140.000
14( )Ballarat High School

% % % % %

487 WATTLES KINGFISHER Olivia Oswald-jacobs 60.5770.000 0.000 0.000 60.577% 150.000
15( )Toorak College Toorak College 1

% % % % %

558 BECKWORTH RISING METEORIC Sophie Alexander 60.5770.000 0.000 0.000 60.577% 150.000
15( )Kardinia International College Kardinia International College

% % % % %

516 LYDBROOK AMBASSADOR Ripley Watt 59.4230.000 0.000 0.000 59.423% 170.000
17( )Mercy Regional College Mercy Regional College

% % % % %

475 PLAYBOY MANSION Nicole Hobbs 58.0770.000 0.000 0.000 58.077% 180.000
18( )Balcombe Grammar Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %

600 DIXIE DIVA Tully Watt 58.0770.000 0.000 0.000 58.077% 180.000
18( )Mercy Regional College Mercy Regional College

% % % % %

216 KOLBEACH LIMELIGHT Emma Vallance 57.8850.000 0.000 0.000 57.885% 200.000
20( )Christian College Geelong Christian College Geelong Doves

% % % % %

123 WHISTLEJACKETS SPELL Catherine Walton 55.0000.000 0.000 0.000 55.000% 210.000
21( )Catholic Ladies College Catholic Ladies College

% % % % %

267 OSCAR DE LA RENTA Greta Hinchen 53.2690.000 0.000 0.000 53.269% 220.000
22( )Melbourne Girls Grammar

% % % % %

42 VIOLA 1 Alyx Clifton 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

The Geelong College The Geelong College

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Preliminary 1.2 - Division 3 Sponsored By: Ellanbrae Park
Arena: Show Jump 1 Date: Monday, 30 June 2014

2014 Equestrian Victoria State Interschool Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

312 SECRET EDITION Jamie Harding 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

Clonard Collge

% % % % %

329 LORIOT ROYAL DOULTON Jemma Reeve-singles 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

Braemar College Braemar Broncos

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Preliminary 1.3 - Division 3 Sponsored By: Ellanbrae Park
Arena: Grass 3 Date: Monday, 30 June 2014

2014 Equestrian Victoria State Interschool Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

138 SKEETA Chelsea Farrugia 71.3040.000 0.000 0.000 71.304% 10.000
1( )saint ignatius college geelong

% % % % %

287 DIAMOND DOT Haylea Wright 70.0000.000 0.000 0.000 70.000% 20.000
2( )Assumption College Kilmore ACK True Blues

% % % % %

324 ELITE SPY Jemima James 70.0000.000 0.000 0.000 70.000% 20.000
2( )Geelong Grammar School Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %

426 MY SILVER CHARM Madison Buttolph 69.7830.000 0.000 0.000 69.783% 40.000
4( )St Leonards College

% % % % %

373 WIRRENGULLA CAMBRIDGE Lachlan May 69.5650.000 0.000 0.000 69.565% 50.000
5( )Kardinia International College Kardinia International College

% % % % %

335 HOWDOYALIKEMENOW Jessica Brown 67.6090.000 0.000 0.000 67.609% 60.000
6( )Beaconhills College Beaconhills College

% % % % %

59 ALARIC KINSMAN Anna Gurnett 66.9570.000 0.000 0.000 66.957% 70.000
7( )Assumption College Kilmore ACK True Blues

% % % % %

339 WOOLERBILLA ACE Jessica Meddings 66.3040.000 0.000 0.000 66.304% 80.000
8( )Christian College Geelong Christian College Eagles

% % % % %

254 BRANIGANS IRISH CONNECTION Georgina Bayley 66.0870.000 0.000 0.000 66.087% 90.000
9( )St Pauls AGS Warragul St Pauls AGS Warragul

% % % % %

216 KOLBEACH LIMELIGHT Emma Vallance 65.6520.000 0.000 0.000 65.652% 100.000
10( )Christian College Geelong Christian College Geelong Doves

% % % % %

577 CWMKAREN MOZART Stephanie Ivanovic 65.4350.000 0.000 0.000 65.435% 110.000
11( )Toorak College Toorak College 2

% % % % %

30/06/2014 2:56:29 PM Page 1 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Barb RowsellJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Preliminary 1.3 - Division 3 Sponsored By: Ellanbrae Park
Arena: Grass 3 Date: Monday, 30 June 2014

2014 Equestrian Victoria State Interschool Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

516 LYDBROOK AMBASSADOR Ripley Watt 64.5650.000 0.000 0.000 64.565% 120.000
12( )Mercy Regional College Mercy Regional College

% % % % %

558 BECKWORTH RISING METEORIC Sophie Alexander 64.5650.000 0.000 0.000 64.565% 120.000
12( )Kardinia International College Kardinia International College

% % % % %

122 SANTA Catherine Chenoweth 64.3480.000 0.000 0.000 64.348% 140.000
14( )The Scots School Albury The Scots School Albury

% % % % %

276 MARKER Hannah Cashmore 63.2610.000 0.000 0.000 63.261% 150.000
15( )Ballarat High School

% % % % %

475 PLAYBOY MANSION Nicole Hobbs 63.2610.000 0.000 0.000 63.261% 150.000
15( )Balcombe Grammar Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %

600 DIXIE DIVA Tully Watt 61.7390.000 0.000 0.000 61.739% 170.000
17( )Mercy Regional College Mercy Regional College

% % % % %

123 WHISTLEJACKETS SPELL Catherine Walton 60.4350.000 0.000 0.000 60.435% 180.000
18( )Catholic Ladies College Catholic Ladies College

% % % % %

153 COLQUHOUN PARK KERMAI SONAT Claudia Martin 60.4350.000 0.000 0.000 60.435% 180.000
18( )Gippsland Grammar

% % % % %

267 OSCAR DE LA RENTA Greta Hinchen 59.3480.000 0.000 0.000 59.348% 200.000
20( )Melbourne Girls Grammar

% % % % %

487 WATTLES KINGFISHER Olivia Oswald-jacobs 59.1300.000 0.000 0.000 59.130% 210.000
21( )Toorak College Toorak College 1

% % % % %

312 SECRET EDITION Jamie Harding 58.9130.000 0.000 0.000 58.913% 220.000
22( )Clonard Collge

% % % % %

318 CASURINA PARK SIR ROBERT Jasmine Gill 55.8700.000 0.000 0.000 55.870% 230.000
23( )Diamond Valley College

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Preliminary 1.3 - Division 3 Sponsored By: Ellanbrae Park
Arena: Grass 3 Date: Monday, 30 June 2014

2014 Equestrian Victoria State Interschool Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

329 LORIOT ROYAL DOULTON Jemma Reeve-singles 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

Braemar College Braemar Broncos

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report 2014 Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

138 SKEETA Chelsea Farrugia 65.577 28 71.304 30 58 1
287 DIAMOND DOT Haylea Wright 64.231 26 70.000 29 55 2
324 ELITE SPY Jemima James 64.231 26 70.000 29 55 2
426 MY SILVER CHARM Madison Buttolph 65.000 27 69.783 27 54 4
254 BRANIGANS IRISH CONNECTION Georgina Bayley 65.962 30 66.087 22 52 5
373 WIRRENGULLA CAMBRIDGE Lachlan May 63.077 24 69.565 26 50 6
122 SANTA Catherine Chenoweth 65.962 30 64.348 17 47 7
59 ALARIC KINSMAN Anna Gurnett 62.115 23 66.957 24 47 8

335 HOWDOYALIKEMENOW Jessica Brown 61.154 21 67.609 25 46 9
339 WOOLERBILLA ACE Jessica Meddings 61.154 21 66.304 23 44 10
577 CWMKAREN MOZART Stephanie Ivanovic 61.154 21 65.435 20 41 11
558 BECKWORTH RISING METEORIC Sophie Alexander 60.577 17 64.565 19 36 12
153 COLQUHOUN PARK KERMAI SONAT Claudia Martin 61.346 22 60.435 13 35 13
216 KOLBEACH LIMELIGHT Emma Vallance 57.885 13 65.652 21 34 14

15 19 34 14

Secondary Preliminary Division 3 Championship
Preiminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

13 21 34 14
516 LYDBROOK AMBASSADOR Ripley Watt 59.423 15 64.565 19 34 14
276 MARKER Hannah Cashmore 60.962 18 63.261 16 34 14
318 Casurina Park Sir Robert Jasmine Gill 63.269 25 55.870 8 33 17
475 PLAYBOY MANSION Nicole Hobbs 58.077 14 63.261 16 30 18
600 DIXIE DIVA Tully Watt 58.077 14 61.739 14 28 19
487 WATTLES KINGFISHER Olivia Oswald-jacobs 60.577 17 59.130 10 27 20
123 WHISTLEJACKETS SPELL Catherine Walton 55.000 12 60.435 13 25 21
267 OSCAR DE LA RENTA Greta Hinchen 53.269 11 59.348 11 22 22
312 SECRET EDITION Jamie Harding 0.000 58.913 9 9
42 VIOLA 1 Alyx Clifton 0.000 0

329 LORIOT ROYAL DOULTON Jemma Reeve-singles 0.000 0

0

0

0
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Preliminary 1.2 - Division 4 Sponsored By: Ellanbrae Park
Arena: Show Jump 2 Date: Monday, 30 June 2014

2014 Equestrian Victoria State Interschool Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

36 BLUEFIELDS FURSTENTANZ Alicia Ryan 77.3080.000 0.000 0.000 77.308% 10.000
1( )Kardinia International College Kardinia International College

% % % % %

363 PONDEROSA STUD LOVELY Kayla Thomas 66.1540.000 0.000 0.000 66.154% 20.000
2( )Assumption College Kilmore ACK Golden Stars

% % % % %

572 GORDON PARK CONCERTO Sophie-kate Shaw 65.1920.000 0.000 0.000 65.192% 30.000
3( )Terang College

% % % % %

44 HOPELESS ROMANTIC Amber Shiel-jones 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 40.000
4( )Tintern Tintern

% % % % %

12 PINK.I.AM Abby Heffer 64.4230.000 0.000 0.000 64.423% 50.000
5( )Assumption College Kilmore ACK True Blues

% % % % %

517 AVONDALE CASSANOVA Romany Morgan 64.4230.000 0.000 0.000 64.423% 60.000
5( )Catholic Ladies College Catholic Ladies College

% % % % %

48 GENTEEL MISCHIEF ABOVE Amelia Sutton 64.0380.000 0.000 0.000 64.038% 70.000
7( )Kardinia International College Kardinia International College

% % % % %

270 CAIRNLEA PARK ASTROBOY Hannah Basetti 64.0380.000 0.000 0.000 64.038% 70.000
7( )Copperfield College

% % % % %

460 BOBBY Molly Morrison 62.5000.000 0.000 0.000 62.500% 90.000
9( )Toorak College Toorak College 1

% % % % %

120 GOLD SECRETS Cassie Fasan-jones 62.3080.000 0.000 0.000 62.308% 100.000
10( )Tintern Tintern

% % % % %

523 B ANEMBO EXSQUISITE Ruby Stubbs 62.1150.000 0.000 0.000 62.115% 110.000
11( )Mornington Secondary College Mornington Secondary College

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Preliminary 1.2 - Division 4 Sponsored By: Ellanbrae Park
Arena: Show Jump 2 Date: Monday, 30 June 2014

2014 Equestrian Victoria State Interschool Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

434 ALESSANDRIA Matthew Sievers 61.9230.000 0.000 0.000 61.923% 120.000
12( )

1

Macedon Grammar School

% % % % %

438 ESB IRISH WHISPER Megan Wallace 60.5770.000 0.000 0.000 60.577% 130.000
13( )The Geelong College The Geelong College

% % % % %

377 DALY DOWNS TREND Laura Shaw 60.1920.000 0.000 0.000 60.192% 140.000
14( )Terang College

% % % % %

415 IMMENHOF LANGSIEGER Maddison Buckner 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 150.000
15( )Footscray City College

% % % % %

20 HOWARD HEART-THROB Airlia Munn 58.4620.000 0.000 0.000 58.462% 160.000
16( )Mortlake College Mortlake College 2

% % % % %

464 ASPEN WAY GALA ROSE Morgan-rose Maud 57.8850.000 0.000 0.000 57.885% 170.000
17( )Bendigo Senior Secondary College

% % % % %

242 WATCH ME DANCE Georgette Sanchez 55.1920.000 0.000 0.000 55.192% 180.000
18( )Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %

359 SPOT ON THE DOT Katie Williams 54.2310.000 0.000 0.000 54.231% 190.000
19( )Monivae College

% % % % %

245 CHEEKY CHARMER Georgia Frampton 53.8460.000 0.000 0.000 53.846% 200.000
20( )Toorak College Toorak College 1

% % % % %

288 FORAYS Haylea Wright 52.6920.000 0.000 0.000 52.692% 210.000
21( )Assumption College Kilmore ACK Golden Stars

% % % % %

223 ISLE OF ISLAY Erin Young 48.6540.000 0.000 0.000 48.654% 220.000
22( )Christian College Geelong Christian College Geelong Doves

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Preliminary 1.3 - Division 4 Sponsored By: Ellanbrae Park
Arena: Grass 4 Date: Monday, 30 June 2014

2014 Equestrian Victoria State Interschool Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

517 AVONDALE CASSANOVA Romany Morgan 71.0870.000 0.000 0.000 71.087% 10.000
1( )Catholic Ladies College Catholic Ladies College

% % % % %

377 DALY DOWNS TREND Laura Shaw 69.3480.000 0.000 0.000 69.348% 20.000
2( )Terang College

% % % % %

36 BLUEFIELDS FURSTENTANZ Alicia Ryan 68.0430.000 0.000 0.000 68.043% 30.000
3( )Kardinia International College Kardinia International College

% % % % %

48 GENTEEL MISCHIEF ABOVE Amelia Sutton 65.2170.000 0.000 0.000 65.217% 40.000
4( )Kardinia International College Kardinia International College

% % % % %

12 PINK.I.AM Abby Heffer 64.3480.000 0.000 0.000 64.348% 50.000
5( )Assumption College Kilmore ACK True Blues

% % % % %

363 PONDEROSA STUD LOVELY Kayla Thomas 62.8260.000 0.000 0.000 62.826% 60.000
6( )Assumption College Kilmore ACK Golden Stars

% % % % %

434 ALESSANDRIA Matthew Sievers 61.7390.000 0.000 0.000 61.739% 70.000
7( )Macedon Grammar School

% % % % %

270 CAIRNLEA PARK ASTROBOY Hannah Basetti 61.5220.000 0.000 0.000 61.522% 80.000
8( )Copperfield College

% % % % %

460 BOBBY Molly Morrison 60.6520.000 0.000 0.000 60.652% 90.000
9( )Toorak College Toorak College 1

% % % % %

44 HOPELESS ROMANTIC Amber Shiel-jones 59.5650.000 0.000 0.000 59.565% 100.000
10( )Tintern Tintern

% % % % %

120 GOLD SECRETS Cassie Fasan-jones 59.5650.000 0.000 0.000 59.565% 100.000
10( )Tintern Tintern

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Preliminary 1.3 - Division 4 Sponsored By: Ellanbrae Park
Arena: Grass 4 Date: Monday, 30 June 2014

2014 Equestrian Victoria State Interschool Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

464 ASPEN WAY GALA ROSE Morgan-rose Maud 58.6960.000 0.000 0.000 58.696% 120.000
12( )Bendigo Senior Secondary College

% % % % %

415 IMMENHOF LANGSIEGER Maddison Buckner 57.3910.000 0.000 0.000 57.391% 130.000
13( )Footscray City College

% % % % %

523 B ANEMBO EXSQUISITE Ruby Stubbs 56.7390.000 0.000 0.000 56.739% 140.000
14( )Mornington Secondary College Mornington Secondary College

% % % % %

359 SPOT ON THE DOT Katie Williams 56.5220.000 0.000 0.000 56.522% 150.000
15( )Monivae College

% % % % %

242 WATCH ME DANCE Georgette Sanchez 56.0870.000 0.000 0.000 56.087% 160.000
16( )Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %

20 HOWARD HEART-THROB Airlia Munn 54.1300.000 0.000 0.000 54.130% 170.000
17( )Mortlake College Mortlake College 2

% % % % %

438 ESB IRISH WHISPER Megan Wallace 53.4780.000 0.000 0.000 53.478% 180.000
18( )The Geelong College The Geelong College

% % % % %

288 FORAYS Haylea Wright 53.0430.000 0.000 0.000 53.043% 190.000
19( )Assumption College Kilmore ACK Golden Stars

% % % % %

245 CHEEKY CHARMER Georgia Frampton 50.0000.000 0.000 0.000 50.000% 200.000
20( )Toorak College Toorak College 1

% % % % %

223 ISLE OF ISLAY Erin Young 46.7390.000 0.000 0.000 46.739% 210.000
21( )Christian College Geelong Christian College Geelong Doves

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report 2014 Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

36 BLUEFIELDS FURSTENTANZ Alicia Ryan 77.308 30 68.043 28 58 1
517 AVONDALE CASSANOVA Romany Morgan 64.423 26 71.087 30 56 2
363 PONDEROSA STUD LOVELY Kayla Thomas 66.154 29 62.826 25 54 3
12 PINK.I.AM Abby Heffer 64.423 26 64.348 26 52 4
48 GENTEEL MISCHIEF ABOVE Amelia Sutton 64.038 24 65.217 27 51 5
44 HOPELESS ROMANTIC Amber Shiel-jones 65.000 27 59.565 21 48 6

270 CAIRNLEA PARK ASTROBOY Hannah Basetti 64.038 24 61.522 23 47 7
377 DALY DOWNS TREND Laura Shaw 60.192 17 69.348 29 46 8
460 BOBBY Molly Morrison 62.500 22 60.652 22 44 9
434 Alessandria Matthew Sievers 61.923 19 61.739 24 43 10
120 GOLD SECRETS Cassie Fasan-jones 62.308 21 59.565 21 42 11
523 B ANEMBO EXSQUISITE Ruby Stubbs 62.115 20 56.739 17 37 12
415 IMMENHOF LANGSIEGER Maddison Buckner 60.000 16 57.391 18 34 13
464 ASPEN WAY GALA ROSE Morgan-rose Maud 57.885 14 58.696 19 33 14

18 13 31 15

Secondary Preliminary Division 4 Championship
Preiminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

14 19 33 14
438 ESB IRISH WHISPER Megan Wallace 60.577 18 53.478 13 31 15
20 HOWARD HEART-THROB Airlia Munn 58.462 15 54.130 14 29 16

359 SPOT ON THE DOT Katie Williams 54.231 12 56.522 16 28 17
242 WATCH ME DANCE Georgette Sanchez 55.192 13 56.087 15 28 17
288 FORAYS Haylea Wright 52.692 10 53.043 12 22 19
245 Cheeky Charmer Georgia Frampton 53.846 11 50.000 11 22 19
223 ISLE OF ISLAY Erin Young 48.654 9 46.739 10 19 21
572 GORDON PARK CONCERTO Sophie-kate Shaw 65.192 28 28

0

0

0

0

0

0
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Primary Preliminary Ride Off Sponsored By: Ellanbrae Park
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Monday, 30 June 2014

2014 Equestrian Victoria State Interschool Championships

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

52 HERITAGE PARK CHARTREUSE Amy Bachmann 66.9570.000 0.000 0.000 70.327% 173.696
2( )1( )Big Hill Primary School

% % % % %

274 BAMBOROUGH MYSTICAL Hannah Bufton 66.5220.000 0.000 70.870 68.696% 20.000
2( ) 1( )Little River Primary School

% % % % %

177 TT DEBONIAR Edwina Lumsden 61.3040.000 0.000 0.000 67.935% 374.565
1( )6( )Our Lady Star of the Sea

% % % % %

133 PALM PARK ROYAL ACCLAIM Charlotte Richardson 64.3480.000 0.000 0.000 67.283% 470.217
3( )3( )St Josephs PS Chiltern

% % % % %

162 MY HAVEN INTRIGUE Dakoda Lyne 62.6090.000 0.000 69.783 66.196% 50.000
4( ) 2( )Balcombe Grammar Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %

4 BEAUPARC MELODY Abbey Martin 62.6090.000 0.000 0.000 64.783% 666.957
4( )4( )Braemar College Braemar Branchies

% % % % %

526 FAIRVIEW CAPRICE Sam Coad 60.8700.000 0.000 67.391 64.131% 70.000
7( ) 3( )Haileybury Haileybury Magenta

% % % % %
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